Switch Function
SPST- 2 through 10 and 12 positions
Switch Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
1,000 megohms minimum between
insulated terminals
Dielectric Strength
500 VDC for 1 minute between adjacent

TYP.
Ø 0.8 TYP.
Ordering Information
209/210 M S T
XX: NO. OF POSITION
M: MEDIUM ACTUATOR(0.25mm/.010”)
LP: LOW PROFILE (Flush)
T: TOP TAPE SEAL
S: BOTTOM SEAL
12
Not available on Extended
actuator
*
*
E:   EXTENDED HEIGHT ACTUATOR(0.6mm/.024”)
F : SHIP AT OFF POSITION
BLANK : SHIP AT ON POSITION
F D–
D : STRAIGHT TERMINAL
BLANK : AUTO-INSERTABLE TERMINAL
2 - 2
CTS Electronic Components    www.ctscorp.com
4.58 max
© 2008 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. 12/30/08
2. Wiping contact action
1. Redundant
    (bifurcated)
    cross radial
    contactor
3. Contactor does not
    deflect during actuation
4. Detent separate
    from contactor
BLANK : NO TOP TAPE SEAL
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor